12/15
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
Type JP23VS  Tied Stainless Steel Flanged
Pump Connector.
  Now Available With Precision Fit Flexible Lagging Jackets To Suit JP23VS.
Specification  Tied stainless steel pump connector consisting
of multiply stainless steel grade 321 bellows

Axial
Movement
+/-
(mm)
Lateral
Movement
(+/-mm)
Max
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Max.
Cold Test
Pressure
(bar)
JP23VS-32 32 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-40 40 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-50 50 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-65 65 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-80 80 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-100 100 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-125 125 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-150 150 130 3 2 16 24
JP23VS-200 200 200 5 2 16 24
JP23VS-250 250 200 5 2 16 24
JP23VS-300 300 200 5 2 16 24
 Where vacuum conditions or pressure and temperatures exist above those stated, please
check with us the suitability of and effects on service life of Stourflex products.
Tie bar assemblies can be fitted with, rubber top hat, steel conical, or steel mesh washers,
to suit application and temperature up to 300°c.